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Post Sunday 9 AM MASS
                           
	Sun 02 Feb 2020
	Maureen Evans
	Claire Gouleme

	Sun 09 Feb 2020
	John/Clare Wright
	Federica Matafora

	Sun 16 Feb 2020
	Nicky Robertson
	Alastair Robertson

	Sun 23 Feb 2020
	Lucy Frino
	Federica Cesareo

	Sun 01 Mar 2020
	Claire Gouleme
	Katia

	Sun 08 Mar 2020
	John/Clare Wright
	Yvonne Latham

	Sun 15 Mar 2020
	Nicky Robertson
	Alastair Robertson

	Sun 22 Mar 2020
	Lucy Frino
	Federica Matafora

	Sun 29 Mar 2020
	Claire Gouleme
	Federica Cesareo

	Sun 05 Apr 2020
	John/Clare Wright
	Katia

	Sun 12 Apr 2020
	Nicky Robertson
	Alastair Robertson

	Sun 19 Apr 2020
	Lucy Frino
	Yvonne Latham

	Sun 26 Apr 2020
	Claire Gouleme
	Federica Matafora

	Sun 03 May 2020
	John/Clare Wright
	Federica Cesareo

	Sun 10 May 2020
	Nicky Robertson
	Alastair Robertson

	Sun 17 May 2020
	Lucy Frino
	Katia

	Sun 24 May 2020
	Claire Gouleme
	Yvonne Latham

	Sun 31 May 2020
	John/Clare Wright
	Federica Matafora

	Sun 07 Jun 2020
	Nicky Robertson
	Alastair Robertson

	Sun 14 Jun 2020
	Lucy Frino
	Federica Cesareo

	Sun 21 Jun 2020
	Claire Gouleme
	Katia

	Sun 28 Jun 2020
	John/Clare Wright
	Yvonne Latham

	Sun 05 Jul 2020
	Nicky Robertson
	Alastair Robertson

	Sun 12 Jul 2020
	Lucy Frino
	Federica Matafora

	Sun 19 Jul 2020
	Claire Gouleme
	Federica Cesareo



